Student Satisfaction Survey Analysis for Year 2020-21

Efforts to effectively cover 100% syllabus

Students Given
Choice Number/ Remark Responses

Poor 0
Average 0
Very Good 300

The interest generated in the students while teaching in the class room

Students Given
Choice Number/ Remark Responses

Poor 0
Average 53
Very Good 247

Clarity of expression while teaching the topic/lesson

Students Given
Choice Number/ Remark Responses

Poor 0

Average 98

Very Good 202




Depth of subject content explained

Students Given
Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 75
Very Good 225

Level of latest developments in the subject taught

Students Given
Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 150
Very Good 150

Use of other methods of teaching like class seminar question answer group discussion etc.,

in the class room

Students Given
Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 0
Very Good 300




Encouraging questions in the topic in the class and clearing doubts

Students Given

7 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 75
Very Good 225
Use of teaching models and teaching aids in the class room
Students Given
g Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 90
Very Good 210
Encouraging and supervising the students for study projects
Students Given
9 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 215
Very Good 85
Aptitude shown in arranging field visits, invited lectures etc., in the subject
Students Given
10 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 218
Very Good 82




Encouraging and guiding students in reading library (subject and general) books and using

internet

Students Given

11 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 217
Very Good 83
Encouraging and guiding students in giving class seminars
Students Given
12 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 0
Very Good 300
Regularity and seriousness in valuing the answer scripts of monthly tests and discussing
the same with the students
Students Given
13 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 0
Very Good 300
Remedial coaching and efforts made in preparing the students for university examinations
Students Given
14 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 0
Very Good 300




Regularity and punctuality to the class

Students Given

15 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 0
Very Good 300
Enthusiasm shown to encourage and guide students in extracurricular activities like
cultural, community services nation building etc.
Students Given
16 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 50
Very Good 250
Counseling and career guidance
Students Given
17 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 42
Very Good 258
Accessibility of the lecturer outside the classroom for academic interaction
Students Given
18 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 150
Very Good 150




Personal care and affection while dealing with individual students and helping students
Students Given
19 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 42
Very Good 258
Overall opinion on the lecturer
Students Given
20 Choice Number/ Remark Responses
Poor 0
Average 0
Very Good 300
REPORT:
Total students in 2020-21 year :444
Total students involved in SSS : 300



